Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 642 Rev: 04/19/21
Page 1 of 2
Enclosed Non-Dim High Output A Lamps
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
© 2020 Specifications subject to change without notice.
Features:
• Suitable for use in Enclosed Rated Luminaires and Recessed Luminaires

17W 20W 26W
Ordering Information
WATTAGE & FAMILY DIMMABILITY COLOR TEMPERATURE
E16.5A21= Enclosed Rated 16.5 Watt, A21 Lamp
ND=Non-Dimmable
27=
30=
40=
50=
2700K
3000K
4000K
5000KE20A21= Enclosed Rated 20 Watt, A21 Lamp
E24PS25= Enclosed Rated 24 Watt, PS25 Lamp
Stocked Items
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER ENERGY STAR #
105249 E16.5A21ND27 2368923
105250 E16.5A21ND30 2368924
105251 E16.5A21ND40 2368925
105252 E16.5A21ND50 2368926
105253 E20A21ND30 2368927
105254 E20A21ND40 2368928
105255 E20A21ND50 2368929
105256 E24PS25ND30 2368940